
Update 1/28/2024

Dates: January-March 2024 Course Tee Time Cost
Column1 Column2 Column3 Column4

January-24
Wednesday, 3 January, 2024 Coldwater  (+) 9:00 AM $67.00
Saturday, 6 January, 2024 Cave Creek (+) 8:00 AM City Rate +10
Wednesday, 10 January, 2024 San Marcos (+) 9:30 AM $75.00
Saturday, 13 January, 2024 Robson Ranch (+) 9:00 AM (SG) 65+
Wednesday, 17 January, 2024 Sundance (+) 9:00 AM $56.84
Saturday, 20 January, 2024 Encanto (+) 8:30 AM City Rate +10
Wednesday, 24 January, 2024 Union Hills (+) 9:00 AM $75.00
Saturday, 27 January, 2024 Aguila (+) 7:30 AM City Rate +10
Wednesday, 31 January, 2024 Bear Creek (+) 10:42 AM $72.00

February-24
Saturday, 3 February, 2024 Union Hills (+) 8:00 AM 69+
Wednesday, 7 February, 2024 Tres Rios (+) 9:30 AM $69.00
Saturday, 10 February, 2024 Ken McDonald (+) 9:30 AM 65+
Wednesday, 14 February, 2024 Aguila (+) 10:32 AM City rate
Saturday, 17 February, 2024 Encanto (+)  + 2 man best ball play 9:10 AM City Rate +10
Wednesday, 21 February, 2024 Ahwatuke (+) 9:00 AM $74.00
Saturday, 24 February, 2024 Aguila (+) 10:32 AM City Rate +10
Wednesday, 28 February, 2024 Bear Creek (+) 10:42 AM $72.00

March-24
Saturday, 2 March, 2024 Cave Creek (+) 8:00 AM City Rate +10
Wednesday, 6 March, 2024 San Marcos (+) 9:30 AM $75.00
Saturday, 9 March, 2024 Pueblo El Mirage (10) 8:00 AM 55+
Wednesday, 13 March, 2024 Aguila (+)  + 2 man best ball play 10:32 AM City rate
Saturday, 16 March, 2024 Robson Ranch (+) 9:00 AM (SG) 75+
Wednesday, 20 March, 2024 Bear Creek (+) 10:42 AM $76.00
Saturday, 23 March, 2024 Coldwater (+) 8:00 AM 89+ 
Wednesday, 27 March, 2024 Sundance 9:00 AM $56.84
Saturday, 30 March, 2024 Aguila (+) 8:00 AM City Rate +10

/

2024 VGA 1st Quarter Schedule
Range balls included unless marked No RB (1) Lunch (2) $10 food credit or other prize (3) Plus Tax (+)


